
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st go
Southern Cutting Horse Futurity: 10/27/23

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 INT BLUEAINTYERCOLOR KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW

2 A,INT BLU METALLIC PINEY WOODS FARM ANDREW SLIGH

3 A,INT METALLICQUIOLENA HOME PLACE CATTLE COMPANY MADELINE NIX

4 A,INT,AS,IS REYS SMART KITTY RG MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

5 INT,LTD ZAHIRS REY JADE PARTON LACKEY JADE PARTON LACKEY

6 INT,IG REYSN THE BAR JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

7 LTD SDP SANNSATIONAL JEFF CHRISTIE JEFF CHRISTIE

8 INT SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

9 A,INT BLAZER LENA REY TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

10 INT,IG METALLIC TRONA LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

11 A REYZIN SENORITA GREG THAGGARD GREG THAGGARD

12 A,AS A BIT OF A REBEL DON MCGRAW , JR. DON MCGRAW , JR.

13 INT,LTD,IS,LS CR TUFF THANG ALLEN ROGER PAQUETTE ALLEN ROGER PAQUETTE

Set 2

14 INT KREEPY KRAWLER KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW

15 INT,IS HUGHE CANDUIT SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR. SAMMY S BROUSSARD , JR.

16 INT,IG,IC FINNAGAN SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

17 INT,LTD MR METALLIC MAX JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JAMES VAUGHAN , JR.

18 A PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

19 LTD BLU METALLIC PINEY WOODS FARM ALEXIS SLIGH

20 LTD STARCHED REYNGLERS MICHAEL W LINDSEY MICHAEL W LINDSEY

21 A,INT LESS TALK SYDNEY KIRKSEY SYDNEY KIRKSEY

22 A,INT LOU LOU METALLIC KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

23 INT SMART MACHO MAN TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON

24 A REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN

25 A REYFINED SANDRA G LINES SANDRA G LINES

26 A,AG ROSITAS ROJO GATO DOUG SECREST DOUG SECREST

Set 3

27 INT PURDY BOY CASH KELLY GATES KELLY GATES

28 INT,IS ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

29 LTD HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE

30 INT,IG DEE OH DOUBLE G JULIE MCBURNEY JULIE MCBURNEY

31 A,INT,IG V EIGHT FULLA CD BRIAN LEE UNROE BRIAN LEE UNROE

32 INT,IG DAMM IT BILL BILLY PARKER BILLY PARKER
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33 A,INT,AS,IS REYSIN A REBEL JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

34 INT BAMA HEAVEN WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

35 INT KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

36 A,AG,AC FINNAGAN SOUTHERN ROOTS FARMS LTD WENDY ANN DEGROOT

37 A MISS COTTA BOON BRITTANY OVERSTREET BRITTANY OVERSTREET

38 INT,LTD,IG,L
G

SMARTALECK REBEL KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

39 A,AS OVERTHEBOONFORYOU JULIE A BEASLEY JULIE A BEASLEY

Set 4

40 A MR METALLIC MAX JAMES VAUGHAN , JR. JAMES VAUGHAN , JR.

41 A SMOKIN HOT HALO SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

42 INT,IG ROSITAS ROJO GATO DOUG SECREST DOUG SECREST

43 LTD,LS,LC MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

44 A FANCY DEVILLE BILLY WOLF COLT LEE WOLF

45 LTD,LG CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

46 A,AG,AC TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

47 A CR TUFF THANG ALLEN ROGER PAQUETTE ALLEN ROGER PAQUETTE

48 A,INT DESIRES SUM PRADA HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH MIKE ROBERTS

49 INT,IS METALLIC TACO MARK SENN MARK SENN

50 INT,IS SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON

51 INT REBEL WITHOUT A CAUS JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN

52 A,INT,IG TRIPPLE C WILL PARKER WILL PARKER

Set 5

53 INT,LTD FANCY DEVILLE BILLY WOLF COLT LEE WOLF

54 INT,IG,IC TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

55 INT REYZIN SENORITA GREG THAGGARD GREG THAGGARD

56 A SANTORI SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

57 LTD IM COUNTIN DREAMS HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

58 A BAMA HEAVEN WILLIAM MEYERS WILLIAM MEYERS

59 A SHES PRETTY METALLIC ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

60 A,INT GENERATOR PINEY WOODS FARM ANDREW SLIGH

61 LTD V EIGHT FULLA CD BRIAN LEE UNROE BRILEE UNROE

62 LTD,LG TRIPPLE C WILL PARKER WILL PARKER

63 INT LOOOW RIDER SABRINA CHURCH SABRINA CHURCH

64 INT,IS,IC MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON
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65 A,INT,AS,IS MIGHTY BIG HEART BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY

Set 6

66 A,AG SMARTALECK REBEL KRIS L POTTS KRIS L POTTS

67 A,AG REYSN THE BAR JOHN MARTIN JOHN MARTIN

68 A KREEPY KRAWLER KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW

69 LTD ESR RHODA VAN E HOLCOMBE VAN E HOLCOMBE

70 A,INT,AG,IG CAT SPRING ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

71 INT,LTD EIGHTEE PROOF PINEY WOODS FARM ALEXIS SLIGH

72 INT SMOKIN HOT HALO SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

73 A,AS ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

74 A,INT,AS,IS FLASHY TALKER MARK SENN MARK SENN

75 A FIFTY SHADZ OF REY JULIE MCBURNEY JULIE MCBURNEY

76 A REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

77 A LOOOW RIDER SABRINA CHURCH SABRINA CHURCH

78 A ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

Set 7

79 A,INT ESR RHODA VAN E HOLCOMBE VAN E HOLCOMBE

80 LTD,LS CHEAP THRILLLS KEVIN SPEER KEVIN SPEER

81 A,AG METALLIC TRONA LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

82 LTD POSH SPICE BOX W LAND & CATTLE CO, LLC GREG WALKER

83 A YOUCATTOBEKIDDINGME ROSEMARIE A GADDY ROSEMARIE A GADDY

84 INT FIFTY SHADZ OF REY JULIE MCBURNEY JULIE MCBURNEY

85 INT BLU BYRD KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

86 INT,IS A BIT OF A REBEL DON MCGRAW , JR. DON MCGRAW , JR.

87 INT HUGHES BUNNY KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE

88 LTD METALLICQUIOLENA HOME PLACE CATTLE COMPANY MADELINE (MADDY) CLAYTON NIX

89 A,INT HOTT TICKET CAITLIN JACOB CAITLIN JACOB

90 A CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

91 INT STARCHED REYNGLERS MICHAEL W LINDSEY MICHAEL W LINDSEY

Set 8

92 A,INT,AS,IS BABY KITTY MARK SENN MARK SENN

93 A BLUEAINTYERCOLOR KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW KYLE REGISTER-HANSHAW

94 A,AS METALLIC TACO MARK SENN MARK SENN

95 A ZAHIRS REY JADE PARTON LACKEY JADE PARTON LACKEY

96 INT,IS OVERTHEBOONFORYOU JULIE A BEASLEY JULIE A BEASLEY
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97 A,AG DAMM IT BILL BILLY PARKER BILLY PARKER

98 INT SANTORI SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON

99 LTD PURDY BOY CASH KELLY GATES KELLY GATES

100 A KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

101 INT REYZIN SMOOTHNESS CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

102 LTD SMART MACHO MAN TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON TRACEY ANNE MCPHERSON

103 INT,IS CHEAP THRILLLS KEVIN SPEER KEVIN SPEER

104 A,AG DEE OH DOUBLE G JULIE MCBURNEY JULIE MCBURNEY

Set 9

105 A,AS SR CHEER LEADER BILL PAXTON FARMS LLC BILL PAXTON

106 INT REYFINED SANDRA G LINES SANDRA G LINES

107 A EIGHTEE PROOF PINEY WOODS FARM ALEXIS SLIGH

108 INT MISS COTTA BOON BRITTANY OVERSTREET BRITTANY OVERSTREET

109 LTD,LS REYSIN A REBEL JOE GORDON JOE GORDON

110 INT PLAYFUL BAMACAT GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

111 INT ONCE A KITTY KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

112 INT YOUCATTOBEKIDDINGME ROSEMARIE A GADDY ROSEMARIE A GADDY

113 INT IM COUNTIN DREAMS HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

114 INT,LTD CHITACHITA BOONBOON ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

115 A,AS PEP TALKK SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

116 LTD BLU BYRD KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

117 INT SDP SANNSATIONAL JEFF CHRISTIE JEFF CHRISTIE

Subclass Key: A: Amateur • INT: INT Amateur • LTD: LTD Amateur • AG: AMA Gelding • AS: AMA Senior • IG: INT Gelding • IS: INT Senior • 
LG: LTD Gelding • LS: LTD Senior • AC: AMA Chrome Cash • IC: INT Chrome Cash • LC: LTD Chrome Cash
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